
INLAND MARINE

Jeff Graceffo - Director of Inland Marine                    

Ryan Rogan - Underwriter                                                

Andrew Barry -  Jr. Underwriter                                      

Parker Gainsburg - Underwriter Assistant   

Adriana Garcia -  Underwriter Assistant              

Wes Neary - (West Coast) Underwriter Assistant      

Eliana Sheets - (West Coast) Underwriter Assistant 

jgraceffo@gridironins.com              954.331.3028

trrogan@gridironins.com                  954.331.3036

abarry@gridironins.com                     954.308.9294

pgainsburg@gridironins.com           954.308.5438

agarcia@gridironins.com                  954.308.9288

wneary@gridironins.com                   954.331.3029

esheets@gridironins.com                  954.308.9291

PROPERTY

Luis Guillermes - Director of Property                

Christian Ceballos - Underwriter                                                

Michael Lopez - Underwriter Assistant                                      

John Nugent - Underwriter Assistant 

Kyara Benitez - Underwriter Assistant                 
 

luisg@gridironins.com                         954.331.3050

cceballos@gridironins.com                954.331.3037

mlopez@gridironins.com                    954.308.9292

jnugent@gridironins.com                   954.331.3035

Kbenitez@gridironins.com                954-331-3002

PROPERTY & PRIVATE FLOOD:

Justin Lussier - Underwriter          

                 
 

jlussier@gridironins.com                     954.331.3039

EXCESS LIABILITY 

Stephanie Badiola -  Underwriter                   

Elizabeth Sanchez - Underwriter Assistant                                               

Tianna Ottovegio - Underwriter Assistant 

sbadiola@gridironins.com                954.331.3030

esanchez@gridironins.com               954.595.6667

tottovegio@gridironins.com             954.595.6668

CONTRACTORS PLUS

Liz Hendricks - Jr. Underwriter

Lorran Rodrigues - Underwriter Assistant 

lhendricks@gridironins.com             954.308.9297

lrodrigues@gridironins.com              954-308-9295



MARKETING

Emily Vasquez - Marketing Coordinator evasquez@gridironins.com               954.331.3003

lossruns@gridironins.com

OPPERATIONS

claims@gridironins.comClaims

Loss Runs

Accounting

ACCOUNTING

Justin Walker - Financial Analyst 

Ryan Vliestra - Staff Accountant

Peggy Vidal -  Chief Financial Officer

accounting@gridironins.com

jwalker@gridironins.com                   954.331.4985

rvliestra@gridironins.com                  954.595.6671

epvidal@gridironins.com                    954.331.3031

Jason Green - Chief Operating Officer jgreen@gridironins.com                     954.331.3032

EASY EXCESS

https://easyexcess.gridironins.com/

INLANDPRO

https://inlandpro.gridironins.com/

PROPERTY ON DEMAND

FLOOD ON DEMAND

https://floodondemand.azurewebsites.net

CONTRACTORS PLUS

https://contractorsplus.azurewebsites.net/

https://propertyondemand.gridironins.com

ONLINE PORTALS
PLEASE REACH OUT TO MARKETING IF YOU NEEED ACCESS TO ONE OR MORE OF THE PORTALS

Irene Morales - Office Manager imorales@gridironins.com               954-308-9296


